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Oregon Board of Medical 
Imaging
2025-27 Governor’s Budget Overview

• The Board is 100% funded by Other Funds
• License Applications, Renewals, and Exams
• Licenses renew during licensees’ birth months

• The Governor’s Budget supports:
• Current services and programs 
• Increase of an Investigator from part-time to full-time
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Oregon Board of Medical 
Imaging
Expenditure History + 2025-27 Governor’s Budget

3

$1.4 
$1.6 $1.8 $1.8 

3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 

 -

 0.50

 1.00

 1.50

 2.00

 2.50

 3.00

 3.50

 4.00

 4.50

 5.00

 $-

 $0.5

 $1.0

 $1.5

 $2.0

 $2.5

2021-23 Actual 2023-25 LAB 2025-27 CSL 2025-27 GB

FU
LL

-T
IM

E 
EQ

U
IV

AL
EN

TS

M
IL

LI
O

N
S

Other Funds FTE



4

Oregon Board of Medical 
Imaging
2025-27 Governor’s Budget

Personal 
Services

$1.2
68%

Services & 
Supplies

$0.6
32%

Agency Budget by Expenditure Category
(in millions)



Thank you

Contact information:
           Hari Vellaipandian
           Hari.Vellaipandian@DAS.Oregon.gov
           971-900-9992
           https://oregon.gov/das/financial
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